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APPETIZERS

BYYr Y IFF—AL IR bDBATL—E
Caprese Salad

T VABMIAANTDEEINY —BEE

Escargots with Fine_Herbs

AC—TH—F Y FruyN—L LVEVIRZ

Smoked Salmon with Condiments

I—VFI—-bDEYE DY
Assorted Cold Meat

AHOF—FT NV
Appetizer of The Day

T
Caesar Salad

TAER—Tg W &
Combinaton Salad

AHOA—T
Soup of The Day

e A /T4y deae®
ENTREES

BMREDAY VLY EHL —
Pork Cutlet Curry, with Steamed Rice

EMERIIOF LS AL ANy Y2 RE—7
Rice Omelette with Hashed Beef

LRRFERTVOHES L —
Kamikochi Vegetable Curry, with Steamed Rice

TWHERTVERDOE -7 A L —
The Imperial's Classic Beef Curry, with Steamed Rice

V7N &
Chef's Special Pasta

NV EiR 54 A
Bread or Rice

¥ 2,700

2,800

3,100

3,600

3,000

2,300

2,200

1,800

4,200

4,000

3,800

3,800

3,700

700

| NV ik T4 AT EE 9. Served with Rolls or Steamed Rice
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Grilled Sirloin of HIDA Beef with Red Wine Sauce

WEIAT VRO XY TEY AT —F
Imperial Hotel Original Chaliapin Steak

E—INI/NN =T ATF—F
Beef Hamburger Steak

HHEEDT7 74 BWIREAYDINVIIVY—R

Fried Prawns Tartar Sauce

HFEoAYVY RILVI—A
Veal Cutlete with Red Wine Sauce

A H DA
The Fish of The Day
A H O R
The Meet of The Day
Fypah T —Pb Eop™
DESSERTS
AHDr—%*

Cake of The Day
TARAIZ)—A T2k Y¥y—Xv b
Ice Cream, Sherbet

rLEBOZKTHRN I O——, K
Coffee or Tea

¥ 9,200

8,100
5,000
.5,500
5,400
5,600

6,600

¥ 1,500

1,000

1,400
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Kindly inform us if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.
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Kindly note that menu items and ingredients may be subject to change.
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Prices are inclusive of service charge (15%) and consumption tax.
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